FEES FOR 2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR

The following is a list of fees according to age and number of days per week the child is registered.
The half of one month’s tuition portion of the deposit will be credited back to your account in December. All fees are NON-REFUNDABLE.

Registration Fees:

Infant’s Fees
Days per week/
Tuition per month

1 day/$304
2 day/$404
3 day/$520
4 day/$614
5 day/$730

One’s Fees
Days per week/
Tuition per month

2 day/$374
3 day/$470
4 day/$584
5 day/$700

Two’s Fees

Days per week/
Tuition per month

2 day/$360
3 day/$460

4 day/$590
5 day/$660

Three’s Fees
Days per week/
Tuition per month

3 day/$424
4 day/$540
5 day/$570

Pre-K Fees **
Days per week/
Tuition per month

4 day/$494
(ineligible for VPK)
5 day/$574
(ineligible for VPK)
4 day/$0 VPK
M-Th (9a-1p)

4 day/$260

VPK Plus (9a-2p)
5 day/$310

VPK Plus (9a-2p)

Kindergarten Fees
Tuition per month

5 day/$600

Parish Members $25
Supply % Tuition
Fee
$65 $152
$90 $202
$100 $260
$120 $307
$140 $365
Supply/Activity % Tuition
Fee
$160 $187
$180 $235
$210 $292
$230 $350
Supply/Activity % Tuition
Fee
$160 $180
$180 $230
$205 $295
$230 $330
Supply/Activity % Tuition
Fee
$240 $212
$285 $270
$330 $285
Supply/Activity % Tuition
Fee
$290 $247
$330 $287
$0.00 $0.00
See deposit total $0.00
See deposit total $0.00
Supply/Activity % Tuition
Fee
$400 $300

**  See attached information on VPK (Voluntary Pre-Kindergarten)

Current Students

Deposit Amount
Parish Student

$50 New Students

Deposit Amount
Current Student

Deposit Total Deposit Total
$242 $267
$317 $342
$385 $410
$452 $477
$530 $555

Parish Student

Current Student

Deposit Total Deposit Total
$372 $397
$440 $465
$527 $552
$605 $630

Parish Student

Current Student

Deposit Total Deposit Total
$365 $390
$435 $460
$525 $550
$585 $610

Parish Student
Deposit Total

$477
$580
$640

Parish Student
Deposit Total

$562
$642
$0.00
$140

$165

Parish Student
Deposit Total

$725

Current Student
Deposit Total

$502
$605
$665

Current Student
Deposit Total

$587
$667
$0.00
$165
$190
Current Student
Deposit Total

$750

$100

Deposit Amount
New Student
Deposit Total

$317
$392
$460
$527
$605

New Student
Deposit Total

$447
$515
$602
$680

New Student
Deposit Total

$440
$510

$600
$660

New Student
Deposit Total

$552
$655
$715

New Student
Deposit Total

$637
$717
$0.00
$225
$250
New Student
Deposit Total

$800



