## FEES FOR 2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR

The following is a list of fees according to age and number of days per week the child is registered.

The half of one month's tuition portion of the deposit will be credited back to your account in December. All fees are NON-REFUNDABLE.

			e credited back to your account in Dece Current Students \$50			mber. All fees are NON  New Students	
Registration Fees:	Parish Members	\$25	Current	Students	\$50	New Students	\$100
Infant's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month	Supply Fee		½ Tuition	Deposit Amount Parish Student Deposit Total		Deposit Amount Current Student Deposit Total	Deposit Amount New Student Deposit Total
1 day <b>/\$304</b>	\$65		\$152	\$242		\$267	\$317
2 day <b>/\$404</b>	\$90		\$202	\$317		\$342	\$392
3 day <b>/\$520</b>	\$100		\$260	\$385		\$410	\$460
4 day <b>/\$614</b>	\$120		\$307	\$452		\$477	\$527
5 day <b>/\$730</b>	\$140		\$365	\$530		\$555	\$605
One's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month	Supply/Activity Fee		½ Tuition	Parish Student Deposit Total		Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
2 day <b>/\$374</b>	\$160		\$187	\$372		\$397	\$447
3 day <b>/\$470</b>	\$180		\$235	\$440		\$465	\$515
4 day <b>/\$584</b>	\$210		\$292	\$527		\$552	\$602
5 day <b>/\$700</b>	\$230		\$350	\$605	5	\$630	\$680
Two's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month	Supply/Activity Fee		½ Tuition	Parish Student Deposit Total		Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
2 day <b>/\$360</b>	\$160		\$180	\$365		\$390	\$440
3 day <b>/\$460</b>	\$180		\$230	\$435		\$460	\$510
4 day/ <b>\$590</b>	\$205		\$295	\$525		\$550	\$600
5 day <b>/\$660</b>	\$230		\$330	\$585		\$610	\$660
Three's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month	Supply/Activity Fee		½ Tuition	Parish Student Deposit Total		Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
3 day <b>/\$424</b>	\$240		\$212	\$477		\$502	\$552
4 day <b>/\$540</b>	\$285		\$270	\$580		\$605	\$655
5 day <b>/\$570</b>	\$330		\$285	\$640	)	\$665	\$715
Pre-K Fees ** Days per week/ Tuition per month	Supply/Activity Fee		½ Tuition	Parish Student Deposit Total		Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
4 day <b>/\$494</b> (ineligible for VPK)	\$290		\$247	\$562	2	\$587	\$637
5 day <b>/\$574</b> (ineligible for VPK)	\$330		\$287	\$642	2	\$667	\$717
4 day/\$0 VPK M-Th (9a-1p)	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
4 day <b>/\$260</b>	See deposit total		\$0.00	\$140	)	\$165	\$225
VPK Plus (9a-2p) 5 day <b>/\$310</b> VPK Plus (9a-2p)	See deposit total		\$0.00	\$165		\$190	\$250
Kindergarten Fees Tuition per month	Supply/Activity Fee		½ Tuition	Parish Student Deposit Total		Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
5 day/ <b>\$600</b>	\$400		\$300	\$725	5	\$750	\$800

<sup>\*\*</sup> See attached information on VPK (Voluntary Pre-Kindergarten)